建筑与艺术学院2023年研招调剂考生进入复试人员名单公示（艺术设计）（三轮）（4月14日）
发布日期：2023-04-14    访问次数:325
字号：[ 大 中 小 ]
	院系所代码
	专业代码
	姓名
	准考证号
	外语
	政治
	业务课1
	业务课2
	总分

	003
	135108
	马清泉
	107123141007108
	66
	61
	123
	126
	376

	003
	135108
	李泽凯
	100153135108186
	49
	48
	131
	148
	376

	003
	135108
	方巧
	103533210006477
	55
	65
	140
	116
	376

	003
	135108
	薛佳琦
	100583134200009
	68
	62
	115
	131
	376
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